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SEL FESZRERR FESIEE FEE | &=E | REE | EE | ReHEE | BoIER
104/10/01 253,124 8,131,993 32.00| 32.30| 31.95 32.00[ +0.15 186
104/10/02 229,001 7,356,035 32.00| 32.45| 31.80[ 31.85| -0.15 171
104/10/05 252,300 8,102,633 32.05| 32.25/ 31.90[ 32.00| +0.15 160
104/10/06 359,001 11,442,935 32.15| 32.30| 31.60[ 31.65| -0.35 226
104/10/07 1,399,593| 46,894,882| 32.20| 34.25| 32.20| 33.50| +1.85 869
104/10/08 537,140 17,666,598 33.80| 33.80| 32.50[ 32.55| -0.95 339
104/10/12 310,304 10,143,625 32.75| 33.00| 32.55 32.70| +0.15 187
104/10/13 445,000  14,567,300| 32.70| 33.10| 32.40| 32.50| -0.20 269
104/10/14 171,005 5,585,125 32.50| 32.85| 32.50[ 32.65| +0.15 127
104/10/15 228,003 7,450,546 32.65| 32.85 32.55 32.60| -0.05 147
104/10/16 417,003 13,769,305 32.80| 33.35| 32.60| 32.80| +0.20 287
104/10/19 357,009 11,738,556 33.00| 33.10| 32.60( 33.00| +0.20 207
104/10/20 850,223  28,579,953| 33.10| 33.85| 32.85| 33.70| +0.70 532
104/10/21 395,193 13,223,495 33.90| 33.95| 33.05| 33.45| -0.25 236
104/10/22 202,000 6,736,450 33.45| 33.70| 33.10( 33.20| -0.25 145
104/10/23 450,100 15,124,603 33.50| 34.05| 33.30| 33.30| +0.10 256
104/10/26 194,167 6,521,573 33.50| 33.90| 33.45 33.45| +0.15 130
104/10/27 274,002 9,124,072 33.45| 33.55| 33.10[ 33.25| -0.20 165
104/10/28 641,000 21,709,100 33.80| 34.30| 33.55| 33.70| +0.45 415
104/10/29 281,000 9,396,600 33.85| 33.90| 33.15 33.30| -0.40 195
104/10/30 272,000 9,036,700 33.30| 33.55| 32.95 33.20/ -0.10 170




